mn Federacion

l Madrilefia de Natacion

XVI CIRCUITO C.MADRID_XII T.VERANO 20-21

M86_MADRID, 19 - 20/6/2021

Comunidad
de Madrid

Event 10 Men, 50m Bultterfly Absoluta Masculina FMN
19/06/2021 Startlist Prelim
RFEN 22.43 ,MUNOZ PEREZ RAFAEL MALAGA 05/04/2009
RT 23.53 ,LOZANO MATEOS ALBERTO HODMEZOVARSARHELY (HUN06/07/2016
Nombre Afio Club Marca 50m - E
Heat 1 of 5
3 SANCHEZ INIESTA, Alberto 01 TORRE - C.D.N. Torrejon 2813 .
4 CEBALLOS RODRIGUEZ, Diego 98 POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo 2810 _ .
5 FONSECA CADIZ, Yamel 99 ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas 2813 .
Heat 2 of 5
1 PALOMARES ALISES, Miguel 02 MOSTO - A.D.N. Mostoles 2793 _ . .
2 CASTILLO MATHEUS, Mario 02 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 2772 .
3 BERRUECO FERNANDEZ, Javier 98 SBLAS - C.N. San Blas 2750 _ .
4 RUBIO CAMPAYO, Alejandro 03 POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo 2733 __ .
5 SANZ BENITO, Carlos 02 ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon 2739 . .
6 PARDO PORTILLO, Jose Esteban 03 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 2756 . .
7 RUIZ SENJO, Brais 98 COSLA - C.N. Coslada 2782 .
8 MALDONADO CONTRERAS, Santiago 03 ABACO - C.D.E. Alameda - Abaco 2796 .
Heat 3 of 5
0 JIMENEZ GOMEZ, Dario 02 CANOE - Real Canoe N.C. 2689 _ : .
1 GARCIA OLIVARES, Marcos 02 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 26,65 _ .
2 ALVAREZ AZNAR, Antonio 00 JIMEN - C.N. Jimenez 2642 . .
3 BLAZQUEZ FRAILE, Mario 87 POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo 2596 .
4 MARQUEZ SANTOS, Ruben 99 SEK - C.D. Sek 2479 . .
5 VILLALBA CALLEJA, Adrian 96 SEK - C.D. Sek 2543 .
6 RODRIGUEZ ROSALES, Julio Cesar 05 SEK - C.D. Sek 26.27 . .
7 PIRELA DE ALMEIDA, Alberto Andres 01 MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur 26,61 _ : .
8 DUBRU CARRASCO, Pablo 98 LEGAN - C.N. Leganes 2677 . .
9 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, Sergio 03 MSK - C.N. Madrid Moscardo 2720 .
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mn Federacion

l Madrilefia de Natacion

XVI CIRCUITO C.MADRID_XII T.VERANO 20-21
M86_MADRID, 19 - 20/6/2021

Comunidad
de Madrid

Event 10, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 4 of 5

QUINONERO FERNANDEZ, Raul
PEREZ TORRADO, Mario

MENDEZ DELGADO, Juan

DIMITROV JARA, Antonio Dimiter
CARAZO BARBERO, Gonzalo
LOPATKA, Kamil

MORERA LAZARO CARRASCO, Marcos
CATALA BEATO, Diego

DE LAS HERAS MARTINEZ, Carlos
CESTEROS ALONSO, Jesus
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Heat 5 of 5

MINGUEZ BARANDA, Victor

MARTIN SANTAMARIA, Juan

SOBRINO MURILLO, Alvaro

LOPEZ FIDALGO, Ignacio

PEREZ CASTILLO, Fernando

IGLESIA GARCIA, Jorge

GARCIA GONZALEZ, Carlos
MARQUEZ FUENTES, Santiago

VLAD IVASZUK, Raul

LAZARO SANCHEZ-MAYORAL, Ignacio
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ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego
ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas

LEGAN - C.N. Leganes

GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego
ALCOR - C.N. Ciudad De Alcorcon
GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego
SAFA - Safa Madrid

SAFA - Safa Madrid

GSD - C.D. Gredos San Diego

ARRIA - Club Arriacense Natacion
MATAS - C.N. Las Matas

LEGAN - C.N. Leganes

NCMAD - Madrid N.C.

POZUE - C.N. Pozuelo

MSK - C.N. Madrid Moscardo
SAFA - Safa Madrid

ARGAN - C.M.N. Arganda

MSUR - C.N. Colegio Mirasur
ALCOB - C.N. Alcobendas

26.88
26.63
26.36
25.48
24.70
25.16
26.22
26.60
26.76
27.12

26.86
26.62
26.35
25.43
24.63
25.03
26.10
26.55
26.70
26.91
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